					1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES				
$\mathbf{A}$	MENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT				1	2	
2. AMENDI	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE F	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	CT NO. (If appl	licable)	
P00580 See Block 16B			PR20170	PR201707210010					
6. ISSUED BY CODE			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r than Item 6)		CODE			
	Services Administration/FAS/IT		Dinaira Borba/F	AS/ITC					
	of Acquisition Operations, Interag								
1800 F	Street, NW Washington DC 2040	)5							
8. NAME AN	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(□)	9A. AMENDM	IENT OF SO	LICITATION	NO.	
Verizon		336							
22001 L	Loudoun County Parkway			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
	n VA, 20147		v	<b>T</b>					
1 10110 011	1 113, 20111			X	10A. MODIFIC	CATION OF	CONTRACT/0	ORDER NUMBER	
CODE FACILITY CODE					GS00Q17	MSD3C	00/P0059	80	
				-	10B. DATE (SI				
	11 TII	IC ITEM ONLY ADDITION	EO AMENIDMENITO OF O			SE ITEM 13	)07/31/20	)1 /	
		IS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	_	-	ATIONS				
The ab	pove numbered solicitation is amended as set for	rth in Item 14. The hour and date sp	ecified for receipt of Offers is	extended	, is not	extended.			
Offers mus	t acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior	to the hour and date specified in the	solicitation or as amended, by one	of the follo	wing methods	<i>:</i> :			
	pleting Items 8 and 15, and returning copies								
	ation which includes a reference to the solicitate EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN								
	omitted, such change may be made by letter or								
	ior to the opening hour and data specified.								
12. ACCOU	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)								
N/A									
	13 THIS IT	EM APPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF CO	VTR A CT	S/ORDER	S			
		DIFIES THE CONTRACT/C				٥,			
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUA					ORDER NO.	. IN ITEM 10A		
(0)		arr rot (speedy diminoral) rring crime	, old der i ontil in illem i i inde		L colvilator	on Den in o		•	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORI PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such	as changes in	paying office, a	opropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))									
	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorit					-			
E. IMPO	ORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	nt and return 1 copies to t	he issuin	office.				
	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN					ing solic	citation/c	ontract subject	
	eatter where feasible.)	vimiobilierilior (er	gamized by CCI seemon	i ricaairi	85, 1110111101			ominaci suojeei	
,,,	atter where jeustote.)								
SEE	CONTINUATION PAGE								
Evacet	wided horoin all towns and annalities of the decision	referenced in Item OA 10 A 1 C	ro abangad ramaina unat 1 1	ull forms : 1	offoot				
	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the document  E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	referenced in tiem 9A or 10A, as heretofor				(Type or	nrint)		
			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Dipoire M. Rorba						
William A. Smith Director, Federal Contracts				Dinaira M. Borba Contracting Officer					
	rector, rederal Contracts  FRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED					16C. DATE	SIGNED	
		DO. BITTE BIGITED				igitally s		DINAIRA BORBA	
(1)	Illia Assim	17M A D202	₁ DINAIRA	R()	⊀ВА∖≒	.g.cuily 3	1 02 17 10	2.147 1117 1201127	

Contract G00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P00580

To add pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs to the Enterprise Infrastructure Solutions (EIS) contract GS00Q17NSD3009 as described in submittal VZ00924.01a.